
Ajmer - Chhapra Special Fare Urs Special/05104 - Exp - NER 
AII/Ajmer Junction to CPR/Chhapra Junction 
26h 30m - 1262 km - 20 halts - Departs Mon 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AII Ajmer Junction 00:45 0 1 0 26 482 NWR
2 MDJN Madar Junction 01:00 01:02 2m 0 1 7 78 NWR
3 JP Jaipur Junction 02:40 02:50 10m 3 1 135 42 NWR
4 BKI Bandikui Junction 05:00 05:05 5m 0 1 225 97 222 NWR
5 BTE Bharatpur Junction 06:05 06:07 2m 0 1 322 31 174 WCR
6 AH Achhnera Junction 07:00 07:25 25m 2 1 349 26 250 NCR
7 MTJ Mathura Junction 08:45 08:50 5m 7 1 384 46 177 NCR
8 HTC Hathras City 09:45 09:47 2m 1 1 426 52 178 NER
9 KSJ Kasganj Junction 11:00 11:10 10m 0 1 489 68 172 NER
10 FBD Farrukhabad Junction 12:45 12:50 5m 1 1 597 37 150 NER
11 KJN Kannauj 14:25 14:30 5m 1 1 656 51 139 NER
12 CNB Kanpur Central 16:05 16:10 5m 0 1 737 45 127 NCR
13 ASH Aishbagh Junction 17:45 18:00 15m 0 1 808 24 118 NER
14 BNZ Badshahnagar 18:22 18:25 3m 1 1 816 33 117 NER
15 BBK Barabanki Junction 19:10 19:12 2m 0 1 841 64 125 NR
16 GD Gonda Junction 20:35 20:40 5m 2 1 930 62 105 NER
17 BST Basti 22:05 22:10 5m 0 1 1019 63 91 NER
18 KLD Khalilabad 22:38 22:40 2m 0 1 1048 31 84 NER
19 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 23:45 23:55 10m 0 1 1082 45 84 NER
20 DEOS Deoria Sadar 01:00 01:05 5m 0 2 1131 69 78 NER
21 SV Siwan Junction 02:05 02:10 5m 1 2 1201 57 69 NER
22 CPR Chhapra Junction 03:15 2 2 1262 - 58 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 07 2024 (13:20)

May 07 2024 (13:20)

1

1


